

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appear (C) No(s).26736-26737/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/12/2011 in WP No. 9463/2011,20/01/2012 in CA No. 161/2012 in WP No. 9463/2011 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

MUKUND MARUTIRAO KADAM &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CIDCO &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 16/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.Giri,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pallav Mongia,Adv.

For M/s. Karanjawala &amp; Co.,Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIssue notice limited to the question of  
rehabilitation.(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)  
COURT MASTER